
N 16.9 FT OF LOT 4 & S 73.10 FT 
ODOMS SPRING BROOK ADDITION S/D.

ELLZEY JASON DEAN
257 SE CRAIG AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06836-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.160 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/19/2016 DF 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

107,302
350

18,500
126,152
46,347
79,805

HX HB 51,411
28,394

126,152
0

126,152

1164/1492 11/28/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY PEARL ELLZEY

JASON DEAN ELLZEY

0853/0745 2/12/1998 WD Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARON ELLZEY FEAGLE 

MARY PEARL ELLZEY
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000043610 Roof Replacement 7,600 01/28/2022

2019HX Base Yr

257 SE CRAIG AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,236 119.2500 133.56 165,080 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 97,232

FCP 264 25 66 5,730

FOP 24 30 7 608

UST 96 45 43 3,733

1,504 1,236 107,302

BAS= W10 N10 W12 S10 W18 S25 E24 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E16 FCP=
E12 N10 UST= E8 N12 W8 S12$ N12 W12 S22$ N25$.

BAS

10

10

12

10
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12

12

22
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8

12

8

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 300

350

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH90.00 132.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


